
PLAN HOLDERS
 Last Saved:  07/10/2017

Project: LIONS DEN ROAD, PW17073RDW

$0.00 AVAILABLE ONLINE

July 11, 2017, 2:00 PM (DST)

Estimate: $338,000.00

1) Company Name: TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Contact Name: Stephen Groene 

Address: 3051 Mercantile Industrial Dr.

City, State, Zip St. Charles, MO 63301

Phone: 636-255-0808 

Email: sgroene@tramarcontracting.com

2) Company Name: Pace Construction Company, LLC

Contact Name: Christopher Finn

Address: 1620 Woodson Road

City, State, Zip St. Louis, MO 63114

Phone: (314) 524-7223

Email: cfinn@paceconstructionstl.com

3) Company Name: Jokerst Paving & Contracting, Inc.

Contact Name: Nicole Krodinger

Address: P.O. Box 637

City, State, Zip Festus, MO 63028

Phone: 636-937-7101

Email: nicole@jokerstpaving.com, estimating@jokerstpaving.com

4) Company Name: Dura-Sealand Strip, Inc. DBA Dura--Seal Paving Contractor

Contact Name: Terrell Shobe
Address: 7026 A Hwy 61-67

City, State, Zip Barnhart, MO 63012

Phone: 636-464-1733

Email: terrell@durasealpaving.com, denise@durasealpaving.com 

5) Company Name: NB West Contracting

Contact Name: Justin Zimpfer

Address: 2780 Mary Ave.

City, State, Zip St. Louis, MO 63114
Phone: 314-210-3356

Email: jzimpfer@nbwest.com

6) Company Name: Spencer Contracting Co.

Contact Name: Bob Prince

Address: 3073 Arnold Tenbrook Rd 

City, State, Zip Arnold, MO 63010

Phone: 314-843-5166

Email: bob@spencercontracting.com

7) Company Name: Gershenson Construction Co.

Contact Name:
Address: 2 Truitt Dr. 

City, State, Zip Eureka, MO 63025
Phone: 636-938-9595

Email: lgalloway@gershenson.com

Plans & Specificaitons:

 Bid Opening Date:


